Raffle Item
$200 Gift Certificate

Complimentary Overnight Gift Certificate
$50 Gift Card

2x Tickets to Cooking Class

Camp Bow Wow Swag & Gift Certificate
Dirty Durham Swag

Pet Goodie Basket

Cider Tasting for 10 at Black Twig

Harry Barker Hemp Bed Roll

Decorative Hooks

Gift Certificate for two for our Lemurs Live Tour
$25 Gift Card

Dog Ring (Sterling Silver)

Two X Biscuits & Donuts for 2 People
$105 Aveda Product & $55 Hair Cut
Dog Food

$25 Gift Card + Shirt

Two Travel Mugs + Gift Card

$50 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Card + Shirt

$50 Dining Credit

Voucher for 2 Escape Room Tickets
Five $10 Gift Certificates

10 Complimentary Coupons

Dog Tote (goodie bag)

$50 Gift Certificate

swag bag

- $10 Haymak'er GC

$25 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Certificate

Wine Rack

- 2 Escape Room Tickets

Business

Hamilton Hill
Aloft Durham

Juju

Durham Spirits Company

Camp Bow Wow
Dirty Durham
Heather Lowe
Black Twig
Bungalow and Co.
Sherrod Peace
Duke Lemur Center
Monuts Donuts
Fink's Jewlers
Rise Durham

Fuss and Bother
Barnes Supply
Pompieri Plzza
Bean Traders Coffee
The Retreat

Bull City Burger & Brew
JB Duke Hotel

NC Escape

Bagel Bar

Loco Pops
PetPeople

The Retreat
thirty one

Toast

Mad Hatter's Cafe/Bakery

Sherrod Peace

Mixed

Winning Number
6555253

1826805
6556186
1826585
1826686
6556285
6555317
6556085
6556295
1827029
9940374
1826735
1826860
9940104
1826538
6556379
6555179
1826895
9940216
1827044
9940382
6556104
6555558
6555145
6556302
9940030
6555346
6555330
6556359
9940186
1827101
9940368



Beer Caddy

Dog Tote (goodie bag)

10 Complimentary Coupons

$50 Gift Certificate for Hux Family Farm
Tasting Certificates
Signed Hockey Puck
Parking ' i

The Honest Kitchen Dog Food
TVRH Swag Bag and Coffee Tumbler
Black Leash

Becoming Durham (Copy 1)

Blue Moon Snowboard

The Honest Kitchen Dog Food

$25 Gift Card

Dog Life Jacket

$100 Gift Certificate

Blue Leash

Unlimited Pass - One Month

PBR Sign

30 Day Boot Camp Pass

$20 Food Credit with 2 Hour Game Rental
Five Class Pass

BVS flask ($10)

Becoming Durham (Copy 2)

Two Admission Tickets

Two x 1-day Admission Passes

$50 Gift Certificate

Dog Food

Dog Food

Dog Food

Dog Food

Dog Food

Dog Food

Sherrod Peace
PetPeople

Loco Pops

Hux Family Farm
Honeygirl Meadery
Carolina Hurricanes
DPAC

Beth's Barks and Bubbles

6555926
6556220
1826560
9940195
6555215
1826609
9939932
1826769

Triangle Veterinary Refe 1826775

Sherrod Peace

Eleanor Rice

Long Beverage

Beth's Barks and Bubbles
Arcana

Pet n Nanny

Sunny Acres Pet Resort
Sherrod Peace
SYNCStudio Durham
Long Beverage

Burn North Durham
West End Wine / Billiards
CrossFit Durham
Brothers Vilgalys

Eleanor Rice

6556342
1827066
9940326
6555310
6555209
1827224
1827114
1827047
9940027
1827348
6555817
1826827
6555924
1826640
1827078

Museum of Life and Scie 6555300

Nasher Museum
Song of Sixpence
Barnes Supply
Barnes Supply
Barnes Supply
Barnes Supply
Barnes Supply
Barnes Supply

1826412
9940022
9940052
6555363
6555272
1826808
1826702
1826547



