Raffle Item	Business	Winning Number
\$200 Gift Certificate	Hamilton Hill	6555253
Complimentary Overnight Gift Certificate	Aloft Durham	1826805
\$50 Gift Card	Juju	6556186
2x Tickets to Cooking Class	Durham Spirits Company	1826585
Camp Bow Wow Swag & Gift Certificate	Camp Bow Wow	1826686
Dirty Durham Swag	Dirty Durham	6556285
Pet Goodie Basket	Heather Lowe	6555317
Cider Tasting for 10 at Black Twig	Black Twig	6556085
Harry Barker Hemp Bed Roll	Bungalow and Co.	6556295
Decorative Hooks	Sherrod Peace	1827029
Gift Certificate for two for our Lemurs Live Tour	Duke Lemur Center	9940374
\$25 Gift Card	Monuts Donuts	1826735
Dog Ring (Sterling Silver)	Fink's Jewlers	1826860
Two x Biscuits & Donuts for 2 People	Rise Durham	9940104
\$105 Aveda Product & \$55 Hair Cut	Fuss and Bother	1826538
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	6556379
\$25 Gift Card + Shirt	Pompieri Plzza	6555179
Two Travel Mugs + Gift Card	Bean Traders Coffee	1826895
\$50 Gift Certificate	The Retreat	9940216
\$25 Gift Card + Shirt	Bull City Burger & Brew	1827044
\$50 Dining Credit	JB Duke Hotel	9940382
Voucher for 2 Escape Room Tickets	NC Escape	6556104
Five \$10 Gift Certificates	Bagel Bar	6555558
10 Complimentary Coupons	Loco Pops	6555145
Dog Tote (goodie bag)	PetPeople	6556302
\$50 Gift Certificate	The Retreat	9940030
swag bag	thirty one	6555346
- \$10 Haymaker GC		6555330
\$25 Gift Certificate	Toast	6556359
\$25 Gift Certificate	Mad Hatter's Cafe/Bakery	9940186
Wine Rack	Sherrod Peace	1827101
- 2 Escape Room Tickets	Mixed	9940368

Beer Caddy	Sherrod Peace	6555926
Dog Tote (goodie bag)	PetPeople	6556220
10 Complimentary Coupons	Loco Pops	1826560
\$50 Gift Certificate for Hux Family Farm	Hux Family Farm	9940195
Tasting Certificates	Honeygirl Meadery	6555215
Signed Hockey Puck	Carolina Hurricanes	1826609
Parking	DPAC	9939932
The Honest Kitchen Dog Food	Beth's Barks and Bubbles	1826769
TVRH Swag Bag and Coffee Tumbler	Triangle Veterinary Refe	1826775
Black Leash	Sherrod Peace	6556342
Becoming Durham (Copy 1)	Eleanor Rice	1827066
Blue Moon Snowboard	Long Beverage	9940326
The Honest Kitchen Dog Food	Beth's Barks and Bubbles	6555310
\$25 Gift Card	Arcana	6555209
Dog Life Jacket	Pet n Nanny	1827224
\$100 Gift Certificate	Sunny Acres Pet Resort	1827114
Blue Leash	Sherrod Peace	1827047
Unlimited Pass - One Month	SYNCStudio Durham	9940027
PBR Sign	Long Beverage	1827348
30 Day Boot Camp Pass	Burn North Durham	6555817
\$20 Food Credit with 2 Hour Game Rental	West End Wine / Billiards	1826827
Five Class Pass	CrossFit Durham	6555924
BVS flask (\$10)	Brothers Vilgalys	1826640
Becoming Durham (Copy 2)	Eleanor Rice	1827078
Two Admission Tickets	Museum of Life and Sci	6555300
Two x 1-day Admission Passes	Nasher Museum	1826412
\$50 Gift Certificate	Song of Sixpence	9940022
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	9940052
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	6555363
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	6555272
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	1826808
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	1826702
Dog Food	Barnes Supply	1826547